Department of State Development, Infrastructure, Local Government and Planning

2021-24 South East
Queensland Community
Stimulus Program
Council approved allocation

2021-24
SEQCSP

Approved

allocation
Brisbane City Council $7,000,000.00
Gold Coast City Council $9,810,000.00

Ipswich City Council

$6,670,000.00

Lockyer Valley Regional Council

$4,030,000.00

Logan City Council $8,020,000.00
Moreton Bay Regional Council $9,300,000.00
Noosa Shire Council $4,080,000.00
Redland City Council $5,090,000.00
Scenic Rim Regional Council $3,990,000.00
Somerset Regional Council $3,890,000.00

Sunshine Coast Regional Council

$7,010,000.00

Toowoomba Regional Council

$5,110,000.00

TOTAL $74,000,000.00

2021-24 SEQCSP Approved council allocation




